
1 Hoberg Alex Wingfield 51743 614.000
2 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 613.700
3 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 611.400
4 Zunker Stephen QLD 33946 608.500
5 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 606.200
6 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 602.900
7 Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 601.700
8 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 601.500
9 Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC 34400 600.000

10 Shorten Robert MCC SBRC 34106 599.000

1st Hoberg Alex Wingfield 51743 614.000
2nd Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 611.400
3rd Zunker Stephen QLD 33946 608.500

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 613.700
2nd Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 602.900
3rd Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 601.700

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.900
2nd Matheson Rosy M.I.S.C. 34423 589.200
3rd Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 33542 585.700

1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 596.400
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Hoberg Alex Wingfield 51743 614.000
2nd Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.900
3rd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 592.900

1st Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 611.400
2nd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 601.500
3rd Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 595.700

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)
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50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Hoberg Alex Wingfield J 51743 27 A 102.9 103 102.7 101.5 101.5 102.4 614.000
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 23 B 103.2 102.9 101.4 100.2 101.9 104.1 613.700
Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 17 A 101.1 100.5 103.9 102.4 102.3 101.2 611.400
Zunker Stephen QLD S 33946 15 A 101.4 99.3 103.1 100.9 100.5 103.3 608.500
Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 13 A 102.7 101.3 99.3 100.1 102.2 100.6 606.200
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 30 B 100.3 98.5 101.7 101.1 102.4 98.9 602.900
Westblade Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32636 38 B 102 102.7 101.6 96.5 100.5 98.4 601.700
Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 19 B 98.9 100.6 101.1 100.6 99.3 101 601.500
Kreyts Adam Frankston Pen TRC S 34400 32 B 102.4 101.8 96.6 99.9 99.8 99.5 600.000
Shorten Robert MCC SBRC S 34106 22 B 100.2 100.3 102.1 99 101.2 96.2 599.000
Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 25 C 100.3 98.1 96.3 99.4 102 100.8 596.900
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 35 D 99.1 96.6 99.5 100.8 100.4 100 596.400
Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 20 B 99 98.6 100.9 99.7 97.5 100 595.700
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 36 A 101 100.5 101.1 98.6 95.2 96.5 592.900
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 28 B 100.5 97.5 97.9 98.2 98.8 99.8 592.700
Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 29 B 100.5 97.5 97.9 98.2 98.8 99.8 592.700
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 24 B 100.8 97.3 95.9 99 101.5 95.8 590.300
Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 33 B 95.7 98.4 97.1 97.3 100.1 100.7 589.300
Matheson Rosy M.I.S.C. S 34423 39 C 92.8 100.3 101.4 100.2 96 98.5 589.200
Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 12 C 98.3 100.9 95 97.5 100.1 93.9 585.700
Watson Ewan Fairfield Rifle Club S 34311 18 C 96.9 98.4 94.6 98.4 96.2 97.1 581.600
Mayo Wayne Canberra V 25441 26 C 97.2 94.9 98.6 93.9 100.3 94.5 579.400

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 629.300
2 Hoberg Alex South Australia 51743 627.600
3 Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. 34251 619.900
4 Kowplos Kata South Australia 51841 618.800
5 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 613.700
6 Gleeson Mark M.I.S.C. 34384 596.800
7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 590.000
8 Cartwright Olivia MISC 34515 579.400
9 Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 579.200

10 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 555.100

1st Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC 34255 629.300
2nd Hoberg Alex South Australia 51743 627.600
3rd Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. 34251 619.900

1st Gleeson Mark M.I.S.C. 34384 596.800
2nd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 590.000
3rd Cartwright Olivia MISC 34515 579.400

1st Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 579.200
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Hoberg Alex South Australia 51743 627.600
2nd Kowplos Kata South Australia 51841 618.800
3rd Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 613.700

1st
2nd
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)
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Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Collier Elise Frankston Pen TRC S 34255 A7 A 105 103.3 105.7 105.3 104.5 105.5 629.300
Hoberg Alex South Australia J 51743 A4 A 104.8 105.5 104.3 104 106.2 102.8 627.600
Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A10 A 102.7 103.3 103.9 103.8 103.3 102.9 619.900
Kowplos Kata South Australia J 51841 A12 A 100.9 104.1 102.6 103.7 103.4 104.1 618.800
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A3 A 101.9 104.4 100.9 102.9 100.5 103.1 613.700
Gleeson Mark M.I.S.C. S 34384 A8 B 100.9 96.3 101.5 97.7 99.2 101.2 596.800
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A11 B 99.6 97.4 98.9 100.5 97 96.6 590.000
Cartwright Olivia MISC J 34515 A5 B 98.4 95.4 97.1 100.3 96 92.2 579.400
Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC J 34223 A9 C 97.1 94.1 96.7 100.4 97.7 93.2 579.200
Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 A13 B 93.6 91.3 94.2 95.7 93.5 86.8 555.100

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10
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1 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 604.500
2 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 604.100
3 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.200
4 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 595.900
5 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 586.300
6
7
8
9

10

1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 604.500
2nd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 604.100
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.200

1st Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 586.300
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 600.200
2nd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 595.900
3rd

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)
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Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 A 100.9 101.7 100.4 101.7 97.3 102.5 604.500
Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 101.8 98.2 101.8 99.5 101.5 101.3 604.100
Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 99.3 98.9 100.8 100.6 101.4 99.2 600.200
Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 97.9 97.8 97.8 101.1 101 100.3 595.900
Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 B 98.9 98.5 98.6 97.5 94.8 98 586.300

TRV State Championships Part 1 (07/03/2020)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Alex Hoberg Wingfield 51743 1164.061
2 Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 1156.055
3 Katarina Kowplos Wingfield 51841 1121.031
4 Benjamin Holko Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1102.035
5 Wayne Mayo Canberra 25441 999.011
6
7
8
9

10

1st Alex Hoberg Wingfield 51743 1164.061
2nd Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 1156.055
3rd Katarina Kowplos Wingfield 51841 1121.031

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Wayne Mayo Canberra 25441 999.011
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Alex Hoberg Wingfield 51743 1164.061
2nd Michael Davis M.I.S.C. 33548 1156.055
3rd Katarina Kowplos Wingfield 51841 1121.031

1st Wayne Mayo Canberra 25441 999.011
2nd
3rd

Top Junior

Top Vetran

Top Ten

A Grade

2020 State Championships 3x40 (8/03/2020)
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C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior



3x40 Match Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Prize Grade Grand Total

Hoberg Alex Wingfield J 51743 A 99 6 99 7 99 8 98 6 395 27 95 3 94 3 99 7 96 3 384 16 93 4 97 7 97 2 98 5 385 18 1164.061
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 98 6 99 6 96 4 96 5 389 21 95 4 96 4 95 2 96 5 382 15 94 4 96 6 96 4 99 5 385 19 1156.055
Kowplos Katarina Wingfield J 51841 A 96 3 96 3 95 4 99 6 386 16 90 2 89 0 91 2 87 1 357 5 91 2 95 2 94 1 98 5 378 10 1121.031
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 A 95 5 97 4 100 8 94 4 386 21 88 1 91 1 87 2 83 1 349 5 90 1 94 2 90 2 93 4 367 9 1102.035
Mayo Wayne Canberra V 25441 C 92 1 93 3 91 1 94 4 370 9 77 0 83 1 77 0 67 0 304 1 84 1 80 0 79 0 82 0 325 1 999.011

2020 State Championships 3x40 (8/03/2020)

Total

Prone Stage Standing Stage Kneeling Stage
1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 Total4th 104th 10 Total 1st 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 2nd 10 3rd 10
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1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 628.100
2 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 627.600
3 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 626.700
4 Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 626.500
5 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 624.500
6 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 624.500
7 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 624.400
8 Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC 34076 621.200
9 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 618.700

10 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 618.100

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 628.100
2nd Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 626.500
3rd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 624.500

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 627.600
2nd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 626.700
3rd Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC 34076 621.200

1st King Stephen M.I.S.C. 34264 612.400
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 627.600
2nd Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 31434 626.500
3rd Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 617.800

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade

TRV State Championships Part 1 (Saturday 07/03/2020)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Results Summary



50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 A 105.7 105 105.3 104.3 103.5 104.3 628.100
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 103.5 104.9 104.2 104.6 105.4 105 627.600
Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 B 103.4 104.7 105.3 105.4 104.7 103.2 626.700
Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC V 31434 A 105.4 104.2 105.1 103.7 104.4 103.7 626.500
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A 103.5 103.7 104 104.1 103.6 105.6 624.500
Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 104.2 103.2 104.9 104 104.4 103.8 624.500
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 A 106.5 101 103.9 104.6 104.8 103.6 624.400
Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC S 34076 B 103.6 104.9 102.4 103.5 103.8 103 621.200
Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 B 104.1 105.5 103.4 101.1 101.2 103.4 618.700
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 101.7 104.2 102.2 103.4 103.1 103.5 618.100
Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC V 30566 B 102.5 102 102.4 103.6 103.1 104.2 617.800
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 102.8 103.8 103.4 102 102.5 103.1 617.600
Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 B 103.1 102.1 102.1 101.7 104.1 103.9 617.000
Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B 101.9 100.7 104.2 102.9 103.9 102.8 616.400
Beard Colin Mornington SBRC V 33083 B 103.3 103.4 101.3 102.2 102.7 101.4 614.300
Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 103.3 103.1 100.5 101.5 102.3 103 613.700
King Stephen M.I.S.C. S 34264 C 103.6 100.8 104.6 101.6 101.5 100.3 612.400
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club S 30699 B 102.5 99.4 101.6 103.8 102.6 101.9 611.800
Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B 100.9 102.1 102.5 100.1 100.7 101.8 608.100
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 B 100.8 103.1 103.2 104.8 104.1 40.7 556.700

TRV State Championships Part 1 (Saturday 07/03/2020)

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 737.036
2 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 735.027
3 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 732.031
4 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 732.030
5 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 730.030
6 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 729.021
7 Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club 30699 726.023
8 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 719.024
9 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 716.019

10

1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 737.036
2nd Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 732.030
3rd Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 730.030

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 735.027
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 732.031
3rd Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 719.024

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club 30699 726.023
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 735.027
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 732.031
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 729.021

TRV State Championships 50m RBA (Sat 7/3/2020)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 A 247 14 246 9 244 13 737.036
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 244 13 244 6 247 8 735.027
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 B 246 11 245 13 241 7 732.031
Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 248 11 238 6 246 13 732.030
Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A 242 8 242 9 246 13 730.030
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 245 12 242 4 242 5 729.021
Stephens David Northcote Rifle Club S 30699 D 248 12 236 5 242 6 726.023
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 B 235 9 242 7 242 8 719.024
Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 B 236 4 238 7 242 8 716.019

TRV State Championships 50m RBA (Sat 7/3/2020)

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



1 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.031
2 Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 734.026
3 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 732.034
4 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 711.018
5
6
7
8
9

10

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.031
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 734.026
3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 732.034

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 738.031
2nd Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 734.026
3rd Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 732.034

TRV State Championships 25mAir (Sat 7/3/2020)

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

TRV 25m Air Results Summary

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade



TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 C 247 9 242 10 249 12 738.031
Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 C 244 6 244 7 246 13 734.026
Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 C 243 10 242 12 247 12 732.034
Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC S 34192 C 240 6 239 7 232 5 711.018

TRV State Championships 25mAir (Sat 7/3/2020)

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



Competitor Time
Michael Davis 7:25
Ewan Watson +151
Matthew Davis +22.22
Alex Hoberg +1.47
Olivia Cartwright +4:33.57
Henry Lieng +2:31.05

Target Sprint - State Champs 2020


